Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Landon Kelly
James Rees
Matt O Donaghey

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Skate Canada

Becky Brooks

Date:

25-0Oct-2025

2025 SCNL Agnes Thistle Invitational

Corner Brook Civic Centre
October 24, 2025 to October 26, 2025

STAR 9 Men

Category Result Summary

Section SP
NL 23.17 @
NL 21.71 ()]
NL 1872 (3)

23.17
21.71
18.72

2:24:14PM

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



